Position Other Positions Held
Dean of Counseling Services

Executive Assist(to Vice Pres)

Temporary-Student Services Student Employee,

Student Employee

Temporary-Student Services

Community College District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$163,811

$75.944

$11,683

$8,289

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,793
$31,406

$153

$207



