Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean of Counseling Services		Palomar Community College District	Student Services	\$163,811	\$39,793
Executive Assist(to Vice Pres)		Palomar Community College District	Student Services	\$75,944	\$31,406
Temporary-Student Services	Student Employee, Student Employee	Palomar Community College District	Student Services	\$11,683	\$153
Temporary-Student Services		Palomar Community College District	Student Services	\$8,289	\$207